SUPREME AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721

oF Aol s

Perons, tf, Priny

TEL : 6452 8211  FAX: 6451 7420
ESTIMATE Z/
&7

PN SHIPPING PTE LTD

c/o 46 Lentor Plain

Singapore 786548

Date: 12/10/2018

QUANTITY PARTICULARS AMOUNT ($)

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1 pc
1 pc
1pc
1pc

RE : VOLKSWAGEN JETTA / SJR7976A

front head lamp assy

front head lamp lower bracket R/H
front bumper

front bumper side retainer R/H
front bumper reinforcement
front bumper sponge

front bumper fog lamp cover
front bumper grille

front bumper garnish

front bumper chrome moulding
front fender R/H

front fender dust cover assy

To remove and replace the parts mentioned above,

panel beat and realign the necessary affected areas.

To check wiring system.

To apply putty and spray painting on affected areas.

b,
4y

4’ 825.90

75.60

%G 137380
77 7360
4T 726.80
87.10

47 163.50
£, 283.70
Ly A= 110.80
y 4 386.80
A 792.10
263.70

sub-total
Less 10%

5,163.40
516.34

sub-total

4,647.06

750.00
50.00

900.00

Total

6,347.06

LKK Auto Consultants hen
the Repairer of the following:
» To resurvey before/,
« To display damaged part(s) durirlg resurvey
« Parts prices are subject to confirnation
 Third party survey is on a *Witho}it Prejudice" basis
» No illegal madification(s) is allowged
« Supplementary item(s) must be fesurveyed and

is subject to final approval from |

r spray

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

notify

inting

surance Company

Page 1 of 1



