SUPREME AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 6452 8211 FAX: 6451 7420

ESTIMATE

PN SHIPPING PTE LTD c/o 46 Lentor Plain Singapore 786548 Nor Norhark Ully 87 Ruenny Athe Pains

Date: 12/10/2018

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (\$)
	RE: VOLKSWAGEN JETTA / SJR7976A	
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	front head lamp assy front head lamp lower bracket R/H front bumper front bumper side retainer R/H front bumper reinforcement front bumper sponge front bumper fog lamp cover front bumper grille front bumper garnish front bumper chrome moulding front fender R/H front fender dust cover assy	75.60 75.60 75.60 75.60 73.80 73.60 726.80 87.10 163.50 283.70 110.80 386.80 792.10 263.70
	sub-total Less 10% sub-total	5,163.40 516.34 4,647.06
	To remove and replace the parts mentioned above, panel beat and realign the necessary affected areas.	750.00
	To check wiring system.	750.00 50.00 900.00
	To apply putty and spray painting on affected areas.	900.00
	Total	6,347.06
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after soray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from I hsurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:	